
YEAR: 2025 -26 
MERIT CATEGORY : OPEN 
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Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies,Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala Colege of Science (Empowered Autonomous) Bhavishya Bharat 
Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, iñaiad(west), Mumibai-400 064, M.S. 0NDiA) 

Sr.no 

8 

Admission Fees: Rs 60,000/- Mode of payment online 
Date of payment: 28 May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) 

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter 

CLASS: FY in Bachelor of Science in Integrative Nutrition and Dietetics 

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as 
canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the 
website for regular updates. 

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/ 
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Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. 
(University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant 
documents) 

Student Registration 
No 

3632523 

3543531 

Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

3584920 

3687865 

Merit List-1 

3681400 

367450g 

3650241 

3610960 

3623004 

3565709 

Student Full Name 

JAIN DIVYANSHI AJAY 

MEHTA HITANSHI KULDEEP 

DESHMUKH TANVI SANTOSH 

NAIKSATAM SHRAVANI YAYATI 

JADHAV OMKAR VISHAL 

SHAH RUVHI SAMIR 

QURESHI YASHFEEN ASRAR 

BANE SALONI SANTOSH 

BIRARI SRUSHTI NITIN 

RAMESH NA MANSI 

Marks 
Obtained 

415 

489 

485 

416 

396 

Date: 27th May 2025 

395 

389 

381 

379 

377 

Total 
Marks 

500 

600 

600 

600 

600 

B00 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Percentage 

83.00% 

81.50% 

80.83% 

69.33% 

66.00% 

65.83% 

64.83% 

63.50% 

63.16% 

62.83% 
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3637798 

3603093 

3682619 

Total Students -

KHAN ALISHA 

KAMATH PRANAVI PRASHANT 

BACHHAV RIYA SHARAD 

13 

307 

366 

360 

500 

600 

600 

Prof. (Dr.) Moushumi Datta 
Principal 

AUTONOMOUS: 

PRINCIPAL 

61.40% 

61.00% 

60.00% 

NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF CORMERCE ARTS & NANAGEMENT STUDAES AND SHANTABEW NAGINDAS KHANDWALA OlEGE GF SCIENCE 
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