Malad Kandivali Education Society's

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) Bhavishya Bharat

Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Maiad (West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S. (INDIA)

Merit List - 1

YEAR: 2025 - 26

MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN

Date: 27th May 2025

CLASS: FY in Bachelor of Science in Integrative Nutrition and Dietetics

Admission Fees: Rs 60,000/- Mode of payment online

Date of payment: 28 May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.)

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular updates.

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents)

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter

Sr.no	Student Registration No	Student Full Name	Marks Obtained	Total Marks	Percentage
1	3632523	JAIN DIVYANSHI AJAY	415	500	83.00%
2	3543531	MEHTA HITANSHI KULDEEP	489	600	81.50%
3	3584920	DESHMUKH TANVI SANTOSH	485	600	80.83%
4	3687865	NAIKSATAM SHRAVANI YAYATI	416	600	69.33%
5	3681400	JADHAV OMKAR VISHAL	396	600	66.00%
6	3674508	SHAH RUVHI SAMIR	395	600	65.83%
7	3650241	QURESHI YASHFEEN ASRAR	389	600	64.83%
8	3610960	BANE SALONI SANTOSH	381	600	63.50%
9	3623004	BIRARI SRUSHTI NITIN	379	600	63.16%
10	3565709	RAMESH NA MANSI	377	600	62.83%

	Total Students -	13	360	600	60.00%
13	3682619	BACHHAV RIYA SHARAD	366	600	61.00%
12	3603093	KAMATH PRANAVI PRASHANT	307	500	61.40%
11	3637798	KHAN ALISHA		T	

Prof. (Dr.) Moushumi Datta Principal

PRINCIPAL

MAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN
MAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

MALAD (W), MUMBAL- 400 064